2021 TOP 10 ALL ROLL TYPE TAXPAYERS FOR TILLAMOOK COUNTY

OWNER NAME

TILLAMOOK P U D

TILLAMOOK COUNTY CREAMERY AS
STIMSON LUMBER COMPANY
LUMEN TECHNOLOGIES INC
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
STORE CAPITAL ACQUISITIONS LLC
FRED MEYER STORES INC
HAMPTON LUMBER MILLS CO
PELICAN BREWING COMPANY

KIWANDA LODGE LLC

TAX AMOUNT

1,003,940.58

983,805.76
787,027.61
389,935.61
251,192.62
224,335.67
219,873.46
219,325.81
190,460.17

142,086.98

ASSESSED

VALUE

91,500,140
107,642,973
70,500,319
36,275,000
22,143,000
19,652,860
18,504,760
18,461,690
15,873,560

11,553,080

REAL MARKET

VALUE

91,524,280
108,197,910
99,571,260
36,275,000
22,143,000
19,764,560
23,773,690
18,553,420
16,982,280

14,087,520



